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WELLS FARGO BUILDING - LOW PRICE POINT - PRO FORMA 14.9% 5489’000
4.4% CAP

(14 9% Pro Forma CAP)

20 FRANKLIN STREET, PETERSBURG, VA 23803
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

PETERSBURG, VA

$489,000 | 4.4% CAP

Low Price Wells Fargo Building With 3.5+ Years Remaining - 14.9%
Pro Forma CAP Rate

Operating at Current Location for 62 Years, Showing
Commitment to Site

Building Features Dual Drive-Thru Window

Strong Demographics of 48K+ Residents in 3 Mile & 79K+
Residents in 5 Mile

Building is Currently 50% Occupied Leaving Tremendous Upside
Opportunity

Very Replaceable Rent and Low Price per SF - Priced Well Below
Replacement Cost

Multiple Points of Entry With Great Visibility off E Washington St.

(16,583+ VPD)

Wells Fargo is an Investment Grade Tenant With an S&P Credit
Rating of BBB+

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY:
BRANSON BLACKBURN
682.233.5223 | b.blackburn@trinityreis.com

CHANCE HALES
806.679.9776 | chance@trinityreis.com

MATT DAVIS
325.513.6406 | matt@trinityreis.com

CODY CRIST
817.584.2000 | cody@trinityreis.com

20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW:

Current NOI:
Rent Per SF:

Rent Commencement Date:

Lease Expiration Date:
Lease Term Remaining:
Lease Type:

Type of Ownership:

Wells Fargo is one of
the "Big Four Banks"
of the United States
and has a Market
Cap of $161.52B

The Bank Serves
More Than 70M
Customers Across
the Country & has
More Than 266K
Employees

$21,516
$6.22
9/22/2004
9/30/2024
3.5+ Years
NN

Fee Simple

Wells Fargo is
Ranked #30 on the
2020 Fortune 500 of
the World's Largest
Corporations by Total
Revenue

PROPERTY DETAILS:

Building Area:
Land Area:
Year Built:

Guarantor:

Price Per SF:

11,731 SF
73 AC
1959

Wells Fargo & Company
(NYSE: WFC)

$41.68

RINITY



RENT ROLL

20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

LEASE

TYPE

TENANT

NAME GUARANTOR
Wells Fargo Wells Fargo Bank, N/A
Vacant

Totals/Averages

. TRINITYREIS.COM

NNN

LEASE RENT ANNUAL % OF OPTIONS AND
END PSF RENT GLA INCREASES
9/30/2024 $6.22 $36,248 49.66 Six (6), 5-Year
50.34
$36,248

WELLS

FARGO

FTJANITY |



PRO-FORMA

20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

I INCOME SUMMARY

Wells Fargo - Rent

Wells Fargo - CAM Reimbursement
Vacant - Rent (Pro-Forma)

Vacant CAM Reimbursement (Pro-Forma)

Gross Income

$36,248
$24,974
$36,729
$25,315

$123,266

I INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

Price
Price per SF
CAP Rate

$489,000
$41.68
14.9%

I OPERATING DATA
I EXPENSE SUMMARY

Total Property Management Salaries
Total Administrative Building Expense
Total Lawn Maintenance

Total Insurance Expense

Total Electrical & Lighting

Total HVAC Repair & Maintenance
Total Taxes & Licenses

Total Utilities

Gross Expenses

Net Operating Income

. TRINITYREIS.COM

$10,624
$7,515
$3,660
$4,572
$1,090
$885
$7,480
$14,463

$50,290

$72,976

Gross Income
Operating Expenses
Net Operating Income

$123,266
$50,290
$72,976

RJINITY [



PRO FIT & LOSS 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
[ ncomesommary | rvesmentoverRview

Price $489,000
Wells Fargo - Rent $36,248 Price per SF S1.68
Wells Fargo - CAM Reimbursement $35,559 CAP Rate 4 L'|.°/

. (e}
Gross Income $71,807

I EXPENSE SUMMARY I OPERATING DATA

Total Property Management Salaries $10,624 Gross Income $71,807
Total Administrative Building Expense $7,515 Operating Expenses $50,290
Total Lawn Maintenance $3,660 Net Operating Income $21,517
Total Insurance Expense $4,572

Total Electrical & Lighting $1,090

Total HVAC Repair & Maintenance $885

Total Taxes & Licenses $7.480

Total Utilities $14.463

Gross Expenses $50,290

Net Operating Income $21,517

. TRINITYREIS.COM
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LEAS E ABSTRACT 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

PAID BY TENANT

Tenant shall pay to Landlord, as Additional Rent, an amount equal to
Tenant’s Occupancy Percentage of each component of Real Estate Taxes
as same becomes due and payable...

REIMBURSED BY TENANT

...Operating Expenses shall include all expenses and costs of every kind
and nature incurred by or on behalf of, Landlord in connection the
operation, management, repair and maintenance of the property... (vi)
insurance premiums under insurance with respect to the Property...

PARKING/ROOF/STR.
REIMBURSED BY TENANT

...Operating Expenses shall include all expenses and costs of every kind
and nature incurred by or on behalf of, Landlord in connection the
operation, management, repair and maintenance of the property... (iv) the
costs of repairing and/or maintaining the Base Building and/or the
Common Areas...structural or non-structural...

REIMBURSED BY TENANT

...Operating Expenses shall include all expenses and costs of every kind and

nature incurred by or on behalf of, Landlord in connection the operation,

management, repair and maintenance of the property... (iii) the costs of

providing utilities and services (including electricity, water, gas, steam, sewer,
cleaning and HVAC services) to the Leased Premises, other Leasable Areas and
the Common Areas

RESPONSIBILITIES BREAKDOWN

. TRINITYREIS.COM



DEMOGRAPHICS
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20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
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RETAI L MAP 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
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RETAI L MAP 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
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R ETAI L MAP 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
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PRO PE RTY PH OTO 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA
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RINITY

20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

PROPERTY PHOTO
TRINITYREIS.COM




TE NANT OVE RVI EW 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

169 Years
of Success

Welcome to

Wells Fargo

Publicly

Traded Co.
NYSE: WFC

@ BBB+
S&P Rated

San Francisco, CA
inga Hegdquarters

7,200+
Locations

. TRINITYREIS.COM



DISCLAIMER 20 FRANKLIN STREET | PETERSBURG, VA

All materials and information received or derived from Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or
any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance
or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial
performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither Trinity Real Estate Investment Services its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or
implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source,
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these
and other matters of significance to such party. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and
investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party. All financial data should be verified by the
party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. Trinity Real Estate
Investment Services makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or
assumptions. Trinity Real Estate Investment Services does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction.

All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or
performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be
established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions,
vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property. Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney.
Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a
title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental
requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All
properties and services are marketed by Trinity Real Estate Investment Services in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity
laws.

We obtained the information above from sources we believe to be reliable. However, we have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty
or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or
financing, or withdrawal without notice. We include projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates for example only, and they may not represent
current or future performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of the property and

transaction.
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CONTACT INFORMATION
_T- 2 | N | TY

REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT SEXVICES

EXCLUSIVELY MARKETED BY

BRANSON BLACKBURN CHANCE HALES MATT DAVIS
682.233.5223 806.679.9776 325.513.6406
b.blackburn@trinityreis.com chance@trinityreis.com matt@trinityreis.com

BROKER OF RECORD

BRIAN BROCKMAN
Bang Realty, Inc
VA #225245999
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